Helping you improve your success rates
Intrauterine
Insemination
IUI BY ORIGIO® AND WALLACE®
Committed to
all aspects of IUI
The CooperSurgical fertility companies have a full range of product to help you optimize your IUI success rates. With
our cutting edge range of workstations  and equipment, to diagnostics for selecting the highest/ healthiest sperm,

5 x 60 ml 84055060
10 x 10 ml 84051010
CENTRIFUGE EQUIPMENT
Scanfuge Midi
Midi 230 V/60 Hz 7.607.514.101
Midi 110 V/60 Hz 7.607.514.801
Scanfuge Maxi
Maxi 230V/50 Hz 7.617.514.201
Maxi 110V/60 Hz 7.617.514.802
IUI CATHETERS
Wallace IUI Catheter Intra-uterine insemination catheter (18cm) – Quantity: 10 AIC18
Wallace Compatible Stylet Rigid Stylet for introducing the 18cm – Quantity: 10 1816ST
WORKSTATIONS
Fortuna IVF Class I Workstation
900mm WF900
1200 mm WF1200
1200 mm for ICSI WF1200ICSI
1500 mm WF1500
1800 mm WF1800
1800 mm Dual WF1800D
Workstation Fortuna 1800 mm Multi Purpose WF1800MP
Mars IVF Class II Workstation
900 mm WM900
1200 mm WM1200
1500 mm WM1500
1800 mm WM1800
1800 mm Dual WM1800D
Workstation Mars 1800 mm Multi Purpose WM1800MP
IUI product range